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Contact us




La réception : +33 4 42 01 09 30 
reception@hotelrbc.com
 
La réservation : +33 4 42 01 09 30 
reservation@hotelrbc.com
 
Restaurants: +33 4 42 01 01 05
restauration@hotelrbc.com
 
Spa Sisley: +33 4 42 01 63 04
spa@hotelrbc.com
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Join us



9 avenue des Calanques

13260 Cassis, France

Careers











Your stay



Codes GDS :
Amadeus : YX MRSLRB
Saber: YX 392301
Apollo: YX A1118
Worldspan: YX MRSLR
Pegasus : YX 35179



Book
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			Rocco card
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			Contact our reservations department
Hotel les Roches Blanches







By phone





+33 4 42 01 09 30















By Email








 






















Number of people :


2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
More than 12




Your arrival date :





Desired length of stay :


1 week
2 weeks
3 weeks
More than 3 weeks
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Schedules :

All week: 8am - 11pm

*According to Article L.223-2 of the Consumer Code, it is recalled that the consumer can use his right to register on the list of opposition to telephone canvassing bloctel: bloctel.gouv.fr
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			Contact our Spa
The Sisley® Spa







By phone





+33 4 42 01 63 04















By email








 






















Number of people :


1
2
3
4
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Schedules :

All week: 9am - 8pm

*According to Article L.223-2 of the Consumer Code, it is recalled that the consumer can use his right to register on the list of opposition to telephone canvassing bloctel: bloctel.gouv.fr
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			Booking enquiry
Sisley® Spa







By phone





+33 4 42 01 63 04















By email
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New opening hours:

From Monday to Thursday: 10h - 19h non-stop

From Friday to Sunday: 9h - 20h non-stop
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			Book a table





By phone





+33 4 42 01 01 05















By email








 













Choice of restaurants:


Les Belles Canailles
Les Petites Canailles
Le Loup Bar
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Our restaurants are open every day:

Les Belles Canaillesfrom 12:00 to 2:30 and from 7:00 to 10:30 p.m.

Les Petites Canaillesfrom 12:00 to 10:30 p.m.

Le Loup BarThe hotel has a lunch service reserved for hotel guests. In the evening, from 6:30 to 9:30.
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			Book a table





By phone





+33 4 42 01 01 05















By email








 













Restaurants of choice:


Les Belles Canailles
Les Petites Canailles
Le Loup Bar
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Our restaurants are opened everyday:

Les Belles Canailles - From 12pm to 2.30pm and from 7pm to 10.30pm

Les Petites Canailles - From 12pm to 10.30pm

Le Loup Bar - Lunch hours only for hotel's guests, opens from 6.30pm to 9.30pm in the evening.
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			Thank you!





Your reservation request is well taken into account. We will confirm it as soon as possible.
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			Thank you!





Your reservation request is well taken into account. We will confirm it as soon as possible.













		



				

							
			CLOSE			
		
	












    
    
    
    




















